Cariboo Regional District
Mastercard Purchases By Vendor

February 27, 2019 - March 26th, 2019

Supplier - Name

100 Mile House Chevron
100 Mile Vision Care

7 Eleven

AW

Access Wireless Access
Acco Brands Direct Ca
Acklands Grainger Inc
Als Laboratory Group
Amazon.ca

Apple Online Store
Associated Fire And Sa
B C Municipal Safety A
BC Library Assoc.
Beamac Installations L
Best Buy

Bk Twoway Radio

Black Press Group Ltd
Blacky S Truck & Car W
Boston Pizza

Brodex Industries Ltd

Building Officials’ Association of BC

Burgess Plumbing Heati
Canada Post Corporation
Canadian 2 For 1 Pizza
Canadian Tire

Canco Petroleum

Carr McLean Limited
CDW Canada

Central Mountain Air L
Chucks Auto Supply Ltd
Civicinfo Bc

Cleanway Supply Inc.
Corporate Express
Costco Wholesale
CPABC

Delainey Lock Key

Dell Canada Inc

Derks Menswear

Dg S Car Wash
Dollarama

Dominos Pizza

Don Brown & Son Plumbi
Doubletree Hotels

E B Horsman Son 22
Eagle Home Building Ce
Easyredir.Com/Charge
Esso

Facebook

FFRS, LLC

Fire Chief S Associati
Five Star Uniform
Forest Grove General S
Garmin Services Inc.
Gopher Rentals Ltd
Graham Inn

Granville S Coffee
Grinyer Business Equip
Heavy D’s BBQ

Home Hardware Building Centre
Husky Energy

Indigo Online

Itunes

Kal-Tire

Laketowne Furnishing L

Total
$ 1,526.56
320.00
12.08
36.83
1,151.66
221.29
5,895.07
156.19
98.93
32.48
311.85
134.40
88.53
1,738.24
61.59
3,277.13
6,922.62
20.24
89.65
131.11
452.30
201.65
1,431.12
266.56
1,236.70
174.76
612.31
3,483.69
495.86
306.14
2,243.00
61.34
1,204.32
58.43
997.50
144.61
1,390.20
888.58
7.36
3.86
176.84
441.81
1,202.85
70.20
48.14
8.63
496.13
136.15
413.25
1,701.00
3,673.23
27.00
39.15
101.79
18.43
25.62
199.91
61.00
30.25
406.16
89.01
1.35
60.00
894.88

Cariboo Regional District

Mastercard Purchases By Department
February 27, 2019 - March 26th, 2019

Employee - Misc 2 Total

Administration $ 27,383.85
Community Services 351.69
Development Services 2,531.18
Environmental Services 16,447.28
Library Services 4,014.74
Protective Services 35,254.23
Grand Total $85,982.97



Larsen S Truck Service
Likely S Lakeside Rest
Logmein*gotomeeting
Lone Butte Supply Ltd.
Lordco Autoparts
Mailchimp

McDonalds

Moneris Shop

Mr Mikes Steakhouse
Ninite.Com

Nuthatch Books
Overhang Education Cen
Pacific Coastal Airlin
Papyrus Printing
Paradigm Software, Lic
Parking Ppl

Paterson Septic Tank
Performance All Terrai
Petrocan

Premium Truck And Trai
Province Wide Communic
Quality Office Solutio
Quesnel Septic Service
Raider Hansen Quesnel
Ramada Hotel Downtown
Recycling BC

Red Rock Grill
Ringcentral

Roadpost Canada

Rocky Mountain Phoenix
Rocky's

Rona Home Centre
Rona Interlakes Buildi
Safeway

Save on Foods

Service Electric Ltd.
Shell

Shoppers Drug Mart

Sp * Cupshe

Spectra Power Sports L
Speedy Petey S Car Was
Speedy Petey S Lightni
Sq *sq *bc Road Builde
Staples Business Depot
Starbucks Coffee

Steel Horse Performanc
Sticker Mule

Subway

Super Suds

Sushi And Steak

Tab Products Of Canada
Tasco Supplies

Tatla Lake Manor/Motel
Taylor Automotive

The Coast Fraser Inn
The Home Depot

The Purple Pansy
Thomas Communicationsl|
Tiki Shores

Tim Hortons
Timetrack_standard
Vitalaire

Wal-Mart

Westjet

Wett Inc.

Wfr Wholesale Fire & R
Williams Lake Chevron
Willis Harper Home Ha
Windsor Playwood Wms L
WI Forestry Supplies
Xplornet

Grand Total

1,157.25
19.69
517.44
109.42
268.53
40.25
59.00
38.29
105.85
27.37
938.02
1,575.00
1,254.86
915.04
5,455.97
9.00
210.00
206.08
730.45
651.86
4,761.61
28.22
2,520.00
69.56
299.28
652.95
75.13
41.42
373.50
3,124.80
510.51
75.89
22.20
59.81
347.17
1,405.89
864.21
106.47
72.48
315.00
55.80
145.59
220.00
969.24
8.67
436.39
42.50
26.73
28.35
18.75
355.76
46.09
348.00
188.52
1,363.00
25.73
84.00
6.67
170.00
44.03
57.45
47.49
264.67
103.95
126.00
2,145.03
263.00
14.55
9.81
24.62
117.59
$85,982.97



