Cariboo Regional District

Mastercard Purchases By Vendor February 27, 2019 - March 26th, 2019

- · · ·	
Supplier - Name	Total
100 Mile House Chevron	\$ 1,526.56
100 Mile Vision Care	320.00
7 Eleven	12.08
A&W	36.83
Access Wireless Access	1,151.66
Acco Brands Direct Ca	221.29
Acklands Grainger Inc	5,895.07
Als Laboratory Group	156.19
Amazon.ca	98.93
Apple Online Store	32.48
Associated Fire And Sa	311.85
B C Municipal Safety A	134.40
BC Library Assoc.	88.53
Beamac Installations L	1,738.24
Best Buy	61.59
Bk Twoway Radio	3,277.13
Black Press Group Ltd	6,922.62
Blacky S Truck & Car W	20.24
Boston Pizza	89.65
Brodex Industries Ltd	131.11
Building Officials' Association of BC	452.30
Burgess Plumbing Heati	201.65
Canada Post Corporation	1,431.12
Canadian 2 For 1 Pizza	266.56
Canadian Tire	1,236.70
Canco Petroleum	174.76
Carr McLean Limited	612.31
CDW Canada	3,483.69
Central Mountain Air L	495.86
Chucks Auto Supply Ltd	306.14
Civicinfo Bc	2,243.00
Cleanway Supply Inc.	61.34
Corporate Express	1,204.32
Costco Wholesale	58.43
CPABC	997.50
Delainey Lock Key	144.61
Dell Canada Inc	1,390.20
Derks Menswear	888.58
Dq S Car Wash	7.36
Dollarama	3.86
Dominos Pizza	176.84
Don Brown & Son Plumbi	441.81
Doubletree Hotels	1.202.85
E B Horsman Son 22	70.20
Eagle Home Building Ce	48.14
Easyredir.Com/Charge	8.63
Esso	496.13
Facebook	136.15
FFRS, LLC	413.25
Fire Chief S Associati	1,701.00
Five Star Uniform	3,673.23
Forest Grove General S	27.00
Garmin Services Inc.	39.15
Gopher Rentals Ltd	101.79
Graham Inn	18.43
Granville S Coffee	25.62
Grinyer Business Equip	199.91
Heavy D's BBQ Home Hardware Building Centre	61.00 30.25
_	406.16
Husky Energy Indigo Online	89.01
Itunes	1.35
Kal-Tire	60.00
Laketowne Furnishing L	894.88
Laverowile i diffisilling E	094.00

Cariboo Regional District

Mastercard Purchases By Department February 27, 2019 - March 26th, 2019

Employee - Misc 2	Total
Administration	\$ 27,383.85
Community Services	351.69
Development Services	2,531.18
Environmental Services	16,447.28
Library Services	4,014.74
Protective Services	35,254.23
Grand Total	\$85,982.97

Larsen S Truck Service	1,157.25
Likely S Lakeside Rest	19.69
Logmein*gotomeeting	517.44
Lone Butte Supply Ltd.	109.42
Lordco Autoparts	268.53
Mailchimp	40.25
McDonalds	59.00
Moneris Shop	38.29
Mr Mikes Steakhouse	105.85
Ninite.Com	27.37
Nuthatch Books	938.02
Overhang Education Cen	1,575.00
Pacific Coastal Airlin	1,254.86
Papyrus Printing	915.04
Paradigm Software, Llc	5,455.97
Parking Ppl	9.00
Paterson Septic Tank	210.00
Performance All Terrai	206.08
Petrocan	730.45
Premium Truck And Trai	651.86
Province Wide Communic	4,761.61
Quality Office Solutio Quesnel Septic Service	28.22
Raider Hansen Quesnel	2,520.00 69.56
Ramada Hotel Downtown	299.28
Recycling BC	652.95
Red Rock Grill	75.13
Ringcentral	41.42
Roadpost Canada	373.50
Rocky Mountain Phoenix	3,124.80
Rocky's	510.51
Rona Home Centre	75.89
Rona Interlakes Buildi	22.20
Safeway	59.81
Save on Foods	347.17
Service Electric Ltd.	1,405.89
Shell	864.21
Shoppers Drug Mart	106.47
Sp * Cupshe	72.48
Spectra Power Sports L	315.00
Speedy Petey S Car Was	55.80
Speedy Petey S Lightni	145.59
Sq *sq *bc Road Builde	220.00
Staples Business Depot	969.24
Starbucks Coffee Steel Horse Performanc	8.67 436.39
	436.39
Sticker Mule Subway	26.73
Super Suds	28.35
Sushi And Steak	18.75
Tab Products Of Canada	355.76
Tasco Supplies	46.09
Tatla Lake Manor/Motel	348.00
Taylor Automotive	188.52
The Coast Fraser Inn	1,363.00
The Home Depot	25.73
The Purple Pansy	84.00
Thomas Communicationsl	6.67
Tiki Shores	170.00
Tim Hortons	44.03
Timetrack_standard	57.45
Vitalaire	47.49
Wal-Mart	264.67
Westjet	103.95
Wett Inc.	126.00
Wfr Wholesale Fire & R	2,145.03
Williams Lake Chevron	263.00
Willis Harper Home Ha	14.55
Windsor Playwood Wms L	9.81
WI Forestry Supplies	24.62
Xplornet Grand Total	117.59
Granu Total	\$85,982.97